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Velva L. Price 
District Clerk   
Travis County  
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Chloe Jimenez





March 5



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 51221271
Status as of 3/10/2021 3:07 PM CST

Associated Case Party: TPCIGA

Name

Amber Alayne Walker

BarNumber

785581

Email

awalker@tpciga.org

TimestampSubmitted

3/5/2021 6:41:09 PM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party: Embark Holdco Management, LLC

Name

Renae Waldner

Barbara ADye

Mark TMitchell

BarNumber Email

rwaldner@foley.com

bdye@foley.com

mmitchell@foley.com

TimestampSubmitted

3/5/2021 6:41:09 PM

3/5/2021 6:41:09 PM

3/5/2021 6:41:09 PM

Status

SENT

SENT

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Brian Falligant

Special Masters Clerk Special Masters Clerk

Vicente Aguillon

Christopher G. Fuller

Robert Francis Johnson

Edward D. Burbach

Linda R. Meltzer

Kimberly M. Hammer

Matthew James Kennedy

Melvin L. Burner

Anthony Lee Icenogle

Jennifer Jackson

Patricia Muniz

John Alexander



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 51221271
Status as of 3/10/2021 3:07 PM CST

Case Contacts

Kathy Gartner

David Wheelus

Cynthia Morales

Andrea Lentine

Michael E.Surguine

Steve Uhrynowycz

Tom Streukens

Michael C.Marchman

Janis Funk

John Wells

Paul Gulko

Arthur Russell

Wayne Wilson

Bruce W.Gilbert

Debbie Luera

Jesica Cannon

Stephen Perrone

Frank  Knighton

J. Smith Harrison

David Broemel

Marvin Kelly

Mike Wallock

Courtney Young

Jason Stanley

kathy.gartner@tdi.texas.gov

david.wheelus@tdi.texas.gov

cynthia.morales@oag.texas.gov

aiga01@bellsouth.net

msurguine@azinsurance.gov

steve.uhrynowycz@arkansas.gov

tstreukens@agfgroup.org

mmarchman@gaiga.org

jfunk@quadassoc.org

jwells@laiga.org

pgulko@gfms.org

arussell@msiga.net

wilsonw@caigo.org

bgilbert@niga-pc.org

debbiel@integriongroup.com

jcannon@opciga.org

sperrone@ppciga.org

fknighton@gaiga.org

smitty@scwind.com

dbroemel@bakerdonelson.com

mkelly@tpciga.org

wallock.michael@aaa-calif.com

young.courtney@aaa-calif.com

stanley.jason@aaa-texas.com
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